
POSITION NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE ALT. PHONE

District YE Chairman Kit Freudenberg chair@rye6080.org 573-619-3058 573-632-2501

Inbound Program Director Amy Jammeh inbound@rye6080.org 816-977-5030 660-543-8130

Outbound Program Director Kris Arthur outbound@rye6080.org 573-230-9060  

Assistant Outbound Program Terry Furstenau outbound@rye6080.org 660-888-0554 660-248-1770

     Director

Administrative Assistant Johnah Terbovic admin@rye6080.org 816-392-9831

573-374-2702

Treasurer/Compliance Officer Stephanie Sherman stephaniesherman@charter.net 360-461-5065 360-452-6278

 

Regional Coordinators: 

   Jefferson City Area Kris Arthur karthurpetersons@yahoo.com 573-230-9060

 Alicia Turner turnera@ncrpc.com 573-634-2266

   Rolla Area Kent Bagnall kent@kentjewelry.com 573-364-1030

 

   Springfield Area Chris Rice chris_rice@sbcglobal.net 417-569-3596

 

   Lake of the Ozarks Area Stephanie Sherman stephaniesherman@charter.net 573-374-2702 360-452-6278

 

   Columbia Area Kerrie Bloss kerrie@mchsi.com 573-808-3141

 Warren Prost warrenprost@gmail.com 573-443-1731 573-257-0041

Insurance Coordinator Sherry Nielsen sherry.nielsen.cz0b@statefarm.com 573-374-5656

 

ROTEX Warren Prost warrenprost@gmail.com 573-443-1731 573-257-0041

Debbie Prost dprost@socket.net 573-443-1731 573-424-8203

 rotex@rye6080.org

Youth Protection Officer Nick Mebruer nmebruer@mebruerlaw.com 417-532-3177 417-532-0222

 

www.rotary6080.org/rotary-youth-exchange

DISTRICT 6080 YOUTH EXCHANGE COMMITTEE

District RYE Mailing Address for all documents:

Rotary District 6080 Youth Exchange Office

c/o Johnah Terbovic

PO Box 620

Adminstrative Office Phone:  816-392-9831

SCRYE DATABASE:  https://rye5520.org/RYE/

Sunrise Beach, MO 65079
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